Radiometrix Ltd, Product selection guide                       Page 1
Model Band Data Rate Suffixes
TX :      Transmitter MHz kbps 3V : 3Volt
RX :      Receiver  Max ‘raw’ data rate 5V :  5Volt
BiM :   Transceiver  (X2 analogue bandwidth) HP : High Power
VHF Narrow Band Transmitter, Receiver and Transceiver
TX1 Transmitter and RX1 receiver are Narrowband VHF modules in SIL foot print and available in 173.225MHz
and 173.250MHz as standard. Other frequencies are also available from 151.300MHz to 173.250MHz.
The BiM1 is a narrow band VHF transceiver module and also available as separate BiM1T transmitter and BiM1R
receiver, which can be used as dual-in-line equivalents of TX1 and RX1 respectively. BiM1 is available in
151.300MHz, 173.225MHz and 173.250MHz as standard.
Module Part number Frequency
(MHz)
Supply
(Volts)
Data rate
(kbit/s)
Performance
(dBm, 50ΩΩΩΩ)
Type
Approval
    TX Power RX sensitivity
TX1-173.225-10* 173.225 2.2 to 12 10 +10 - EN 300 220-3
TX1-173.250-10 173.250 2.2 to 12 10 +10 - EN 300 220-3
ENT1-169.40625-3 169.40625 5.0 3 +20 - EN 300 220-3
TX1H-151.300-10 151.300 3.8 to 15 10 +20 - Note 3
HX1-169.4125-3 169.4125 5.0 3 +27 - EN 300 220-3
RX1-173.225-10* 173.225 2.7 to 12 10 - -115 EN 300 220-3
RX1-173.250-10 173.250 2.7 to 12 10 - -115 EN 300 220-3
NRX1-173.225-10* 173.225 2.9 to 15 10 - -120 EN 300 220-3
NRX1-173.250-10 173.250 2.9 to 15 10 - -120 EN 300 220-3
NRX1-151.300-10 151.300 2.9 to 15 10 - -120 EN 300 220-3
RX1L-173.225-10* 173.225 3.1 to 9 10 - -120 EN 300 220-3
RX1L-151.300-10 151.300 3.1 to 9 10 - -120 EN 300 220-3
BiM1T-151.300-10 151.300 3.8 to 15 10 +20 - Note 3
BiM1R-151.300-10 151.300 3.0 to 15 10 - -120 Note 3
BiM1T-173.250-10 173.250 3.0 to 15 10 +10 - Note 2
BiM1R-173.250-10 173.250 3.0 to 15 10 - -120 Note 2

The new TX2S is a crystal-controlled miniature transmitters measuring only 20x10x2 mm hence suitable for small
RF devices such as remote control key fobs and RF tags.
Module Part
number
Frequency
(MHz)
Supply
(Volts)
Data rate
(kbit/s)
Performance
(dBm, 50ΩΩΩΩ)
Type
Approval
    TX Power RX Sensitivity
TX2S-433-40-3V 433.92 2.2 to 4.0 40 +4 - EN 300 220-3
TX2S-434-40-3V 434.42 2.2 to 4.0 40 +4 - EN 300 220-3
TX2-418-40-3V 418 2.2 to 4.0 40 -3 - Note 3
TX2-418-40-5V 418 4.0 to 6.0 40 0 - Note 3
TX2-433-40-3V 433.92 2.2 to 4.0 40 +4 - EN 300 220-3
TX2-433-40-5V 433.92 4.0 to 6.0 40 +10 - EN 300 220-3
TX2-433-160-3V 433.92 2.2 to 4.0 160 +4 - EN 300 220-3
TX2-433-160-5V 433.92 4.0 to 6.0 160 +10 - EN 300 220-3
RX2-418-14-3V 418 3.0 to 4.0 14 - -107 N/A
RX2-418-14-5V 418 4.0 to 6.0 14 - -107 N/A
RX2-418-40-3V 418 3.0 to 4.0 40 - -100 N/A
RX2-418-40-5V 418 4.0 to 6.0 40 - -100 N/A
RX2-433-14-3V 433.92 3.0 to 4.0 14 - -107 EN 300 220-3
RX2-433-14-5V 433.92 4.0 to 6.0 14 - -107 EN 300 220-3
RX2-433-40-3V 433.92 3.0 to 4.0 40 - -100 EN 300 220-3
RX2-433-40-5V 433.92 4.0 to 6.0 40 - -100 EN 300 220-3
RX2-433-160-3V 433.92 3.3 to 4.0 160 - -90 EN 300 220-3
RX2-433-160-5V 433.92 4.0 to 6.0 160 - -90 EN 300 220-3
TX2A-433-64 433.92 2.2 to 16 64 +10  EN 300 220-3
TX2A-433-64-5V 433.92 4.0 to 6.0 64 +10 - EN 300 220-3
TX2A-433-64-3V 433.92 3.3 to 4.0 64 +10 - EN 300 220-3
TX2H-433-64-5V 433.92 4.5 to 5.5 64 +14 - Note 3
TX2H-433-64-3V 433.92 2.5 to 3.5 64 +14 - Note 3
TX2EH-433-64-5V 433.92 4.5 to 5.5 64 +20 - Note 3
Radiometrix Ltd, Product selection guide                       Page 3
Module Part
number
Frequency
(MHz)
Supply
(Volts)
Data rate
(kbit/s)
Performance
(dBm, 50ΩΩΩΩ)
Type
Approval
    TX Power RX Sensitivity
RX2A-433-10 433.92 2.7 to 16 10 - -108 EN 300 220-3
RX2A-433-64 433.92 2.7 to 16 64 - -101 EN 300 220-3
RX2A-434-10 434.42 2.7 to 16 10 - -108 EN 300 220-3
RX2A-434-64 434.42 2.7 to 16 64 - -101 EN 300 220-3
RX2G-433-15 433.92 5.0 15 - -108 EN 300 220-3
RX2G-433-64 433.92 5.0 64 - -102 EN 300 220-3
RX2G-434-15 434.42 5.0 15 - -108 EN 300 220-3
RX2G-434-64 434.42 5.0 64 - -102 EN 300 220-3
UHF Wide Band Transmitter and Receiver – 868/915 MHz band
TX3A transmitters and RX3A receivers are UHF Wide Band FM modules and they operate on European and
North American ISM bands. The European version is CE marked by independent notified body by complying to
radio standard EN 300-220-3 and EMC standard EN 301 489-3. The new TX3B radio transmitter module is an
enhanced high power replacement for the European version TX3A-869-64 transmitter. TX3H is high power
transmitter operating in the 869.5MHz European licence exempt frequency.
The new TX3S is a crystal-controlled miniature transmitters measuring only 20x10x2 mm hence suitable for small
RF devices such as remote control key fobs and RF tags.
Module Part
number
Frequency
(MHz)
Supply
(Volts)
Data rate
(kbit/s)
Performance
(dBm, 50ΩΩΩΩ)
Type Approval
    TX Power RX Sensitivity
TX3S-869-40 869.85 2.2 to 4.0 40 +1 - EN 300 220-3
TX3A-869-64 869.85 2.2 to 16 64 +1 - EN 300 220-3
TX3A-914-64 914.5 2.2 to 16 64 +1 - Note 1
TX3B-869-64 869.85 2.9 to 16 64 +7 -
TX3B-868-64 868.30 2.9 to 16 64 +9 -
TX3H-869.50-10 869.50 5.0 10 +27 -
RX3A-868-10 868.30 2.7 to 16 10 - -100 EN 300 220-3
RX3A-868-64 868.30 2.7 to 16 64 - -105 EN 300 220-3
RX3A-869.50-10 869.50 2.7 to 16 10
RX3A-869-10 869.85 2.7 to 16 10 - -105 EN 300 220-3
RX3A-869-64 869.85 2.7 to 16 64 - -100 EN 300 220-3
RX3G-869-15 869.85 5.0 15 - -108 EN 300 220-3
RX3G-869-64 869.85 5.0 64 - -102 EN 300 220-3
RX3A-914-10 914.5 2.7 to 16 10 - -105
RX3A-914-64 914.5 2.7 to 16 64 - -100
Radiometrix Ltd, Product selection guide                       Page 4
UHF Narrow Band Transmitter and Receiver
The NTX2 and NRX2 are narrow band transmitter and receiver modules and offer a low power, reliable data link
in a Radiometrix SIL standard pin out and foot print. This makes the NTX2/NRX2 pair ideally suited to those low
power applications where existing single frequency wideband UHF modules have insufficient range.
Module Part
number
Frequency
(MHz)
Supply
(Volts)
Data rate
(kbit/s)
Performance
(dBm, 50ΩΩΩΩ)
Type
Approval
    TX Power RX Sensitivity
NTX2-434.075-10 434.075 2.9 to 15 10 +10 - Note 1
NTX2-434.65-10 434.650 2.9 to 15 10 +10 - EN 300 220-3
NTX2-434.65-10 434.650 3.6 to 15 10 +14 - Note 1
NTX2-458.700-10 458.700 2.9 to 15 10 +10 - EN 300 220-3
NRX2-434.075-10 434.075 2.9 to 15 10 - -118 EN 300 220-3
NRX2-434.65-10 434.650 2.9 to 15 10 - -118 EN 300 220-3
NRX2-458.700-10 458.700 2.9 to 15 10 - -118 EN 300 220-3
UHF Wide Band Transceiver
First generation BiM and second generation BiM2 and BiM3A are UHF wide band Bi-directional Modules
(transceivers). The module integrates a low power UHF FM transmitter and matching superhet receiver. The new
BiM2A is an enhanced replacement for the SAW based BiM2 and has better frequency accuracy and temperature

The RPC, RPC2A, FRPC2, RPC3A/B and SP2 are intelligent transceiver modules, which enable a radio
network/link to be simply implemented between a number of digital devices. They are self-contained modules,
which integrate the BiM/BiM2A and BiM3/BIM3B transceiver with a microcontroller (RPC-000-SO IC / FRPC-
000-SO IC).
Module Part
number
Frequency
(MHz)
Supply
(Volts)
Data rate
(kbit/s)
Performance
(dBm, 50ΩΩΩΩ)
    TX Power RX Sensitivity
RPC-418-40 418 5.0 40 0 -100
RPC-433-40 433.92 5.0 40 +6 -100
RPC2A-433-64 433.92 5.0 64 +10 -101
FRPC2-433-160 433.92 5.0 160 +10 -90
RPC3B-869-64 869.85 5.0 64 +7 -101
RPC3-914-64 914.5 5.0 64 +1 -95
SP2-433-64 433.92 5.0 64 +10 -95
SP2-433-160 433.92 5.0 160 +10 -90
Radio Packet Modem
The VHF Radio Packet Modem (RPM1), UHF Radio Packet Modem (RPM2A, RPM3, RPM3B) and UHF
SpacePort Modem (SPM2) are low cost highly integrated intelligent serial modems that enable a radio
network/link to be simply implemented between a number of digital devices.
Module Part number Frequency
(MHz)
Supply
(Volts)
Throughput
(kbit/s)
Performance (dBm, 50ΩΩΩΩ)
TX Power               RX Sensitivity
RPM1-173.250-3 173.250 5.0 3.7 +10 -118
RPM1-173.250-3-3V 173.250 3.3 3.7 +10 -118
RPM1-173.250-3-HP 173.250 5.0 3.7 +20 -118
RPM1-151.300-3 151.300 5.0 3.7 +20 -118
RPM1-151.300-3-LP 151.300 5.0 3.7 +10 -118
RPM1-151.300-3-LP-3V 151.300 3.3 3.7 +10 -118
RPM2A-433-17 433.92 5.0 17 +10 -100
RPM2A-433-17-3V 433.92 3.0 17 +10 -100
RPM2A-433-17-SMA 433.92 5.0 17 +10 -100
RPM2A-433-17-3V-SMA 433.92 3.0 17 +10 -100
RPM2A-433-17-ANT 433.92 5.0 17 +10 -100
RPM2A-433-17-3V-ANT 433.92 3.0 17 +10 -100
RPM3B-869-17 869.85 5.0 17 +7 -100
RPM3B-868-17 868.30 5.0 17 +14 -100
RPM3-869-17 869.85 5.0 17 +2 -100
RPM3-914-17 914.50 5.0 17 +1 -100
RPM3-869-17-3V 869.85 3.0 17 +2 -100
RPM3-914-17-3V 914.50 3.0 17 +1 -100
RPM3B-869-17-SMA 869.85 5.0 17 +7 -100
RPM3B-868-17-SMA 868.30 5.0 17 +14 -100
RPM3-869-17-SMA 869.85 5.0 17 +2 -100
RPM3-914-17-RPS 914.50 5.0 17 +1 -100
RPM3-869-17-3V-SMA 869.85 3.0 17 +2 -100
RPM3-914-17-3V-RPS 914.50 3.0 17 +1 -100
RPM3B-869-17-ANT 869.85 5.0 17 +7 -100
RPM3B-868-17-ANT 868.30 5.0 17 +14 -100
Radiometrix Ltd, Product selection guide                       Page 6
Module Part number Frequency
(MHz)
Supply
(Volts)
Throughput
(kbit/s)
Performance (dBm, 50ΩΩΩΩ)
TX Power               RX Sensitivity
RPM3-869-17-ANT 869.85 5.0 17 +2 -100
RPM3-914-17-ANT 914.50 5.0 17 +1 -100
RPM3-869-17-3V-ANT 869.85 3.0 17 +2 -100
RPM3-914-17-3V-ANT 914.50 3.0 17 +1 -100
SPM2-433-18 433.92 5.0 18 +10 -95
SPM2-433-18-3V 433.92 3.3 18 +6 -90
SPM2-433-28 433.92 5.0 28 +10 -90
*RPS: with RPSMA connector, *SMA: with SMA connector; *ANT: with SMA/RPSMA connector and antenna

Supply
(Volts)
Data rate
(kbit/s)
Performance
(dBm, 50ΩΩΩΩ)
Notes
    TX Power RX Sensitivity
TX2M-458-5 458.5 - 459.1 4.5 - 15 5 +20 - Non-inverted
TX2I-458-5 458.5 – 459.1 4.5 - 15 5 +20 - Inverted
RX2M-458-5 458.5 – 459.1 4.5 - 15 5 - -118
LSR2-375-5 375 3.1 - 15 5 - -118
TX2M-433-5 433.05 - 434.79 4.5 - 15 5 +10 - Non-inverted
TX2I-433-5 433.05 - 434.79 4.5 - 15 5 +10 - Inverted
RX2M-433-5 433.05 - 434.79 4.5 - 15 5 - -118
TX2M-458-10 458.5 – 459.1 4.5 – 15 10 +20 - Non-inverted
TX2I-458-10 458.5 – 459.1 4.5 – 15 10 +20 - Inverted
RX2M-458-10 458.5 – 459.1 4.5 – 15 10 - -118
TR2M-433-5 433.05 - 434.79 4.5 – 15 5 +10 -118
TR2I-433-5 433.05 - 434.79 4.5 - 15 5 +10 -118 Inverted TX/RX
TR2M-458-5 458.5 – 459.1 4.5 – 15 5 +20 -118
TR2I-458-5 458.5 – 459.1 4.5 – 15 5 +20 -118 Inverted TX/RX